
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

146 

415 

100 

75 

94 

887 

79 

299 

49 

Name 

Hampus Gustafsson 

Thomas Gillisson 

Patrik Kerttu 

Eric Lindroth 

Kevin Karlsson 

Tim Crhak 

Andreas Jankowiak 

Anton Johansson 

Peter Mackhé 

Make 

GasGas 

TM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Suzuki 

TM 

Club 

Örebro MK 

Strängnäs AMS 

Kortedala MK 

Södertälje Kart RC 

Göta MS 

FMCK Borås 

Stenungsunds MS 

FMCK Borås 

Södertälje Kart RC 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

4.236 

30.041 

30.250 

30.749 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

13:34.506 

13:38.742 

14:04.547 

14:04.756 

14:05.255 

13:48.173 

13:48.348 

13:48.452 

14:26.006 

Best Tm 

58.087 

58.788 

1:00.131 

1:00.130 

59.924 

1:03.292 

1:03.498 

1:02.711 

1:05.915 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Class 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.236 

Avg. Speed 

71,160 

Best Lap Tm 

58.087 

Best Speed 

71,272 

Best Lap by 

146 - Hampus Gustafsson 
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SM SUpermoto Delt. 3 Hässlö 
Elit 

Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:03:53 

Hässlö Trafikskola 1,150 km 

2023-06-04 13:00 

SM Supermoto Delt. 2
Hässlö


